
SIGNATURE WINES

Château Peychot La Forét "Dragon" Limited Edition
Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc | Bourdeaux, France

1,050

W H I T E  W I N E

Château Peychot La Forét "Dragon" Limited Edition
Cabernet Franc, Merlot | Bourdeaux Superieur, France

1,050

R E D  W I N E

WINES BY GLASS

De Bortoli, The Accomplice
Chardonnay | Riverina, Australia

180 900

W H I T E  W I N E

De Bortoli, The Accomplice
Shiraz | Riverina, Australia

180 900

R E D  W I N E

WINES BY BOTTLE

Ad Astra
Trebbiano, Chardonnay | Rubicone IGT, Italy

750

Purato "Organic"
Catarratto, Pinot Grigio | IGT Terre Sicilia, Italy

1,050

Concha Y Toro, Casillero Del Diablo Reserva
Chardonnay | Casablanca Valley, Chile

1,200

W H I T E  W I N E

Ad Astra
Sangiovese | Rubicone IGT, Italy

750

Purato "Organic"
Nero d'Avola | DOC Sicilia, Italy

1,050

Concha Y Toro, Casillero Del Diablo Reserva
Carmenere | Rapel Valley, Chile

1,200

R E D  W I N E

Terre Forti, Prosecco DOC
Glera | Prosecco DOC, Italy

850

S PA R K L I N G  W I N E

All prices are quoted in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% Government tax.



BEVERAGE LIST

Stolichnaya Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka

110
110

1,400
1,400

V O D K A

R U M

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Gold

110
120

1,400
1,550

G I N

Gordon's London Dry Gin 110 1,400

T E Q U I L A

Jose Cuervo Especial 110 1,400

B L E N D E D  S C O T C H  W H I S K Y

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Ballantines 12 Years Old
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old
J&B Rare

130
100
160
160
100

1,700
1,300
2,050
2,050
1,300

S I N G L E  M A LT  W H I S K Y

Glen�ddich 12 Years Old
Macallan 12 Years Old

160
280

1,900
3,350

I R I S H  W H I S K Y

Jameson Irish Whisky 100 1,300

B O U R B O N  W H I S K Y

Jim Beam 100 1,300

T E N N E S S E E  W H I S K Y

Jack Daniel's 150 1,950

L I Q U E U R S

Bailey's
Kahlua
Cointreau
Malibu
Grand Marnier

110
110
110
110
110

1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300

I N T E R N AT I O N A L  C O C K TA I L S

Margarita
Pinacolada
Mango Daiquiry
Classic Mojito
Passition Fruit Mojito

160
160
160
160
160

S O F T  D R I N K S

Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Coca Cola Light
Fanta
Sprite
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Osawa Water

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45

B E E R S

333 Beer
Sai Gon Beer
Hanoi Beer
Tiger Beer
Heineken Beer

60
60
60
70
80

F R E S H LY  S Q U E E Z E D  J U I C E S

Lemon Juice
Orange, Mango, Watermelon,
Pineapple, Passion Fruit
Fresh Coconut Juice

55
80

90

H O T  D R I N K S

Vietnamese Coffee
Brewed Coffee
Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Fresh Milk
Vietnamese Tea
Café Latte
Café Mocha
Cappuccino
Teapot
Vietnamese Tea, Lipton Tea, Chamomile, Darjeeling,
English Breakfast, Earl Grey,  Jasmine, Oolong Tea

40
40
40
40
40
40
50
50
50
50

S M O O T H I E S

Vanilla, Strawberry,
Mango or Banana Milkshake

110

L O N G  D R I N K S

Shandi
Vodka Tonic
Gin & Tonic
Malibu with Coke or Orange
Jack with Coke
Tequila Sunrise
Long Island Iced Tea
Screw Driver

110
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

All prices are quoted in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% Government tax.


